LM111JAN
LM111JAN Voltage Comparator
Literature Number: SNOSAM9A
April 2, 2008
LM111JAN
Voltage Comparator
General Description
The LM111 is a voltage comparator that has input currents

■ Offset voltage null capability
■ Strobe capability
Ordering Information
NS PART NUMBER JAN PART NUMBER NS PACKAGE NUMBER PACKAGE DESCRIPTION
JL111BCA JM38510/10304BCA J14A 14LD CERDIP
JL111BGA JM38510/10304BGA H08C 8LD TO-99 Metal Can
JL111BHA JM38510/10304BHA W10A 10LD CERPACK
JL111BPA JM38510/10304BPA J08A 8LD CERDIP
JL111SGA JM38510/10304SGA H08C 8LD TO-99 Metal Can
JL111SHA JM38510/10304SHA W10A 10LD CERPACK
JL111SPA JM38510/10304SPA J08A 8LD CERDIP
JL111SZA JM38510/10304SZA WG10A 10LD Ceramic SOIC
© 2008 National Semiconductor Corporation 201420 www.national.com
L
M
1